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Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

13.5 Rubber - Sport

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Bett, Scott 81 25 6:07.416 12.892 13.342 13.608 114.223

Natividad, Jimmy 12 23 6:10.772 13.282 13.582 13.907 215.566

Eastman, Dan 63 22 6:07.138 14.571 15.032 15.403 316.463

Wantz, Frank 54 19 6:06.473 15.598 16.416 17.225 4

Kemm, Gabe 95 19 6:07.920 1.44715.861 16.917 17.550 5

Natividad, Jim 46 12 2:55.953 13.506 13.872 14.300 6

Martinez, Marty 27 7 2:39.871 21.140 22.391 7

Lanning, Kyle 38 4 0:57.410 13.372 8

Jarman, Lance 79 0 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Natividad Martinez Lanning Natividad Wantz Eastman Jarman Bett Kemm

1/13.522 8/23.356 2/16.573 4/16.827 7/18.837 5/17.384 3/16.684 6/17.6341.

27/6:05.0 16/6:13.7 22/6:04.5 22/6:10.2 20/6:16.8 21/6:04.9 22/6:06.9 21/6:10.2

6/22.450 8/21.140 1/13.687 3/14.026 7/18.343 5/17.273 2/13.865 4/16.5262.

21/6:17.6 17/6:18.2 24/6:03.1 24/6:10.2 20/6:11.8 21/6:03.9 24/6:06.6 22/6:15.7

7/20.470 8/22.547 1/13.372 2/13.874 6/17.159 5/15.649 3/14.789 4/15.8613.

20/6:16.2 17/6:19.8 25/6:03.5 25/6:12.7 20/6:02.2 22/6:08.9 24/6:02.7 22/6:06.8

6/15.433 8/24.283 1/13.778 2/14.419 7/25.839 4/15.402 3/13.888 5/18.1044.

21/6:17.3 16/6:05.3 26/6:13.1 25/6:09.6 18/6:00.8 22/6:01.4 25/6:10.1 22/6:14.6

5/23.482 7/24.561 2/16.130 6/17.605 3/17.522 1/14.523 4/18.2345.

19/6:02.3 16/6:10.8 24/6:01.3 19/6:11.5 22/6:06.2 25/6:08.7 21/6:02.7

5/18.373 7/22.344 2/14.148 6/18.148 3/14.571 1/14.307 4/17.3586.

19/6:00.1 16/6:08.6 25/6:12.5 19/6:07.1 23/6:14.9 25/6:06.9 21/6:03.0

5/14.085 7/21.640 2/14.091 6/27.180 3/20.488 1/15.258 4/18.2947.

20/6:05.1 16/6:05.4 25/6:09.6 18/6:07.9 22/6:11.7 25/6:08.9 21/6:06.0

5/14.037 2/14.222 6/20.275 3/15.212 1/13.408 4/17.8858.

21/6:12.3 25/6:07.9 18/6:07.6 22/6:07.1 25/6:04.7 21/6:07.2

5/18.114 2/13.862 6/20.015 3/15.020 1/13.984 4/17.5099.

21/6:13.2 25/6:05.5 18/6:06.8 22/6:03.0 25/6:03.0 21/6:07.2

4/15.552 2/13.506 6/15.598 3/15.165 1/12.892 5/29.66910.

21/6:08.5 25/6:02.7 19/6:18.0 22/6:00.1 26/6:13.3 20/6:14.1

4/16.950 2/16.013 6/15.888 3/16.015 1/16.306 5/20.78811.

21/6:07.4 25/6:06.1 19/6:11.1 23/6:15.7 25/6:03.4 20/6:17.9

4/13.654 2/14.835 6/18.309 3/16.101 1/14.942 5/19.44312.

21/6:00.7 25/6:06.5 19/6:09.2 23/6:15.2 25/6:04.2 20/6:18.8

3/13.738 5/20.245 2/16.586 1/14.376 4/17.33013.

22/6:12.0 19/6:10.4 23/6:15.7 25/6:03.8 20/6:16.3

3/17.625 5/19.873 2/16.252 1/16.558 4/18.40114.

22/6:13.1 19/6:10.9 23/6:15.6 25/6:07.4 20/6:15.7

3/19.209 5/16.119 2/18.705 1/13.927 4/24.62115.

22/6:16.4 19/6:06.6 22/6:02.7 25/6:06.1 19/6:04.3

3/13.690 5/22.128 2/18.506 1/13.399 4/18.43116.

22/6:11.7 19/6:09.9 22/6:05.5 25/6:04.2 19/6:03.4

3/15.194 5/19.835 2/18.332 1/16.517 4/21.63817.

22/6:09.5 19/6:10.3 22/6:07.7 25/6:07.0 19/6:06.2

2/13.733 5/17.761 3/15.708 1/14.918 4/21.06218.

22/6:05.8 19/6:08.5 22/6:06.5 25/6:07.4 19/6:08.1

2/13.551 4/17.316 3/15.191 1/16.882 5/19.13219.

22/6:02.2 19/6:06.4 22/6:04.8 25/6:10.2 19/6:07.9



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Natividad Martinez Lanning Natividad Wantz Eastman Jarman Bett Kemm

2/14.511 3/16.567 1/13.70820.

22/6:00.1 22/6:04.8 25/6:08.9

2/13.282 3/18.869 1/13.53021.

23/6:13.1 22/6:07.2 25/6:07.4

2/14.789 3/16.620 1/14.11722.

23/6:11.5 22/6:07.1 25/6:06.7

2/15.328 1/16.20123.

23/6:10.7 25/6:08.4

1/13.47924.

25/6:07.1

1/14.95825.

25/6:07.4

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

13.5 Rubber - Sport Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Bett, Scott 25 1 7 12.89216:07.416

Natividad, Jimmy 23 1 7 13.28226:10.772

Eastman, Dan 22 1 7 14.57136:07.138

Wantz, Frank 19 1 7 15.59846:06.473

Kemm, Gabe 19 1 7 15.86156:07.920

Natividad, Jim 12 1 7 13.50662:55.953

Martinez, Marty 7 1 7 21.14072:39.871

Lanning, Kyle 4 1 7 13.37280:57.410

Jarman, Lance 0 1 7 9


